List of Admitted Applicants for Bachelor in Records and Archives
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S0391/0537/2010
S4240/0120/2018
S3000/0103/2018
S2419/0019/2013
S2402/0100/2018
S0324/0003/2018
S2398/0002/2018
S2398/0043/2018
S1301/0039/2018
S1766/0047/2018
S1298/0037/2018
S5516/0017/2018
S0391/0084/2006
S3540/0019/2010
S2415/0042/2016
S0391/0120/2009
S0391/0166/2006
S4240/0094/2015
S0700/0079/2015
S0700/0021/2008
P1303/0013/2018
S0222/0161/2006
S1554/0022/2010
S1291/0014/2009
P0403/0081/2009
S3685/0033/2013
S1556/0003/2010
S3496/0154/2010
S2162/0099/2012
S3366/0023/2016
S4002/0048/2015
S0272/0052/2015
S1170/0050/2009
S4242/0029/2013
S0700/0179/2007
S3496/0038/2015

Status Code
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Management

Description
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has single admission
The applicant has multiple admissions
The applicant has single admission



