List of Admitted Applicants for Bachelor in Records and Archives Management

No.	Form Four	Status Code	Description
0	S0391/0537/2010	226	The applicant has single admission
1	S4240/0120/2018	226	The applicant has single admission
2	S3000/0103/2018	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
3	S2419/0019/2013	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
4	S2402/0100/2018	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
5	S0324/0003/2018	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
6	S2398/0002/2018	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
7	S2398/0043/2018	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
8	S1301/0039/2018	226	The applicant has single admission
9	S1766/0047/2018	226	The applicant has single admission
10	S1298/0037/2018	226	The applicant has single admission
11	S5516/0017/2018	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
12	S0391/0084/2006	226	The applicant has single admission
13	S3540/0019/2010	226	The applicant has single admission
14	S2415/0042/2016	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
15	S0391/0120/2009	226	The applicant has single admission
16	S0391/0166/2006	226	The applicant has single admission
17	S4240/0094/2015	226	The applicant has single admission
18	S0700/0079/2015	226	The applicant has single admission
19	S0700/0021/2008	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
20	P1303/0013/2018	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
21	S0222/0161/2006	226	The applicant has single admission
22	S1554/0022/2010	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
23	S1291/0014/2009	226	The applicant has single admission
24	P0403/0081/2009	226	The applicant has single admission
25	S3685/0033/2013	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
26	S1556/0003/2010	226	The applicant has single admission
27	S3496/0154/2010	226	The applicant has single admission
28	S2162/0099/2012	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
29	S3366/0023/2016	226	The applicant has single admission
30	S4002/0048/2015	226	The applicant has single admission
31	S0272/0052/2015	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
32	S1170/0050/2009	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
33	S4242/0029/2013	226	The applicant has single admission
34	S0700/0179/2007	225	The applicant has multiple admissions
35	S3496/0038/2015	226	The applicant has single admission